
CHPTS REGIONAUX OPEN DES MAITRES

20/05/18Date :

BONNET Anna-Gael

BONNET Anna-Gael

BONNET Anna-Gael

DURAND Frédéric

DURAND Frédéric

DURAND Frédéric

DURAND Frédéric

DURAND Frédéric

DURAND Frédéric

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HENNEQUIN Rémy

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

PASQUIER Danielle

PASQUIER Danielle

PASQUIER Danielle

PASQUIER Danielle

PASQUIER Danielle

PASQUIER Danielle

PASQUIER Philippe

PASQUIER Philippe

PASQUIER Philippe

Nom - Prénom

100 NL

4x50 NLmi

50 PAP

100 Brasse

100 NL

4x50 NLmi

4x50 4Nmi

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 NL

4x50 4Nmi

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 NL

4x50 4Nmi

50 Brasse

50 NL

50 PAP

100 NL

4x50 NLmi

4x50 4Nmi

400 NL

50 NL

50 PAP

4x50 NLmi

50 Brasse

50 NL

Nage

01:16:87

03:20:00

00:37:98

01:41:02

01:26:62

03:20:00

03:30:00

00:43:95

00:35:29

01:32:18

01:13:93

03:30:00

00:40:69

00:31:53

02:00:06

01:32:33

03:30:00

00:54:44

00:41:22

00:56:26

01:22:64

03:20:00

03:30:00

06:31:00

00:36:01

00:40:24

03:20:00

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

4

2

4

2

1

1

3

3

Résultats

Temps

01:20:47

02:28:56

00:39:64

01:44:07

01:26:29

02:28:56

03:03:05

00:43:82

00:34:04

Forfait

Forfait

03:03:05

Forfait

Forfait

02:02:05

01:32:72

03:03:05

00:58:36

00:40:25

00:59:32

01:25:27

02:28:56

03:03:05

06:44:07

00:37:18

00:42:46

02:28:56

00:52:10

00:40:79

Lieu : La Rochelle Bassin : 50

Hors
minimas


